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
Price 113,200 or will aell houses sepa-
rately.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co., Rltrs.
153 B. High rhon, 34U1 C39

Journal Want Ads Pay

CLASSIFIED AOVKBTISJNQt
Per Line 156
Per Una I times 40c
Per Lin 6 time 60e
Pei Line 1 month 13.00
Outside of Salem 15c per Una per

day
Mln. 80ci t times mln. 80e

6 times mln. 11.20 No Refund
READERS In Loral News CoL Only.

30c per Una

To Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES

Englewood Dist.
4 good homes In the Englewood dlst.
18,350 to 812,500. Terms arranged. Call

v
Willis Brown. Eve. Ph.

Joe L. Bourne Realtor
1140 N. Capitol. Ph. a299

OWN EH WILL SELL at sacrifice 2 BR
insulated nouse m rteizer cisi. acre,
half In strawberries. Immediate poss.
Make an offer! Ph. 301

- 813,780. NEW modern 3 bdrm. home all on
one floor. Close In. Auto, oil furnace.
Close to school and bus. Terms.

Call Stanley Brown with

, State Finance Co., Rltrs.
- lMSHlfch Phone a293

A HOMEFOR CHRISTMAS - 16500
( Very mod. 2 bdrm.. Cape Cod style.

F.H.A. approved, reasonable dn. pay-
ment, bal. easy terms. See at 1362 Frank-
lin St., W. Salem, or Phone a300

, ft BD. KM. house. UflOlTdown, bal. $3,200.
Low monthly payments. 05 Park ave.

a30I

i BY OWNER: Priced to sell. $6500. Reason-

able down payment. Modern 2 bdrm.
home In northeast dist. on Shelley Ave.

Ph. 36834. B300'

OWNER LEAVING
CITY

Someone can get a real bargain In this
beautiful 2 bdrm. home. Built 8 years
ago. Large landscaped lot with a view
of the city, valley and mountains. In
side needs decorating but we have
reduced the price to 18000 to take care
of this work. Call Bod Clear?

Walter Musgrave, Realtor

$7050 NEW modem 2 bdrm. home north
Hardwood floors. Frlcplace. oil furnace,
attached garage, close to school and bus,
$950 down, balance J51 per month.

Call Stanley Brown with

i State Finance Co., Rltrs.
153 S. High Phone a209

Two Acres
Hew 9 bedroom house. Good place for
chickens. Located north, Just off Pa-
cific highway. Price 16800.

Realtors

Salem Realty Co.
149 N High St. Phone

Eve. phones: - a209

WELL BUILT, modern 3 B.R. home with
full basement, on North Cottage. Call
Mr. Johnson or Mr. Hudson.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
453 Court St. Ph.

Eves. or a2E9

LRG. COR. LOT, Frnshd. home. Alex.
Smith carpets In ivg. rm., dining rm.,
hall, 2 bd. rms. downstairs. 2 up. Bsmt.,
dbl. gar. Piped oil furnace. Elec. stove.
Rcfrg. W. H. Bendlx. Ideal location. 216
S. James St., Sllvcrton, Oregon. a2DD

$10,000 1 ACRE on Lnncnstcr. Good
home with fireplace, floor furnace,

upstairs. Terms.
Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co., Rltrs.
153 S. High Phone a299- -

East
Just listed, nearly new 8 rm. hse. Nice
lawn, fenced, nrwiy painted Si insulat-
ed. Priced to sell at 16000.

C. W. Reeve Realtor

NEW house. Living room,
kitchen, lots of bullt-In- nook, utility
room, double laundry trays, elec.
water heater, attached garage. Lurge
level lot Just outside city Hints. Never
been lived in. 15000. Inquire at 1507

BY OWNER Will trade our equity In

car. home, comer lot, land-
scaped on city bus line. Eve. only,

a304

$500 DOWN, $30.00 A
A MONTH

TOTAL PRICE $2,950
4 room house on 4 acre. Well, and an
electric pump. House In very good con-
dition. No bath. 10 miles out. Eve.

5 RM. HOME,
4 CORNERS $7,000

Will bo Oregon G.T. 9 large bedrms.. ltr-
Ing rm., and dinette, kitchen, bath and
uiinty rm. iinrtte ioi. eve.

3 BDRM. HOME,
$23,500

This has everything you would find in a
good home, 1st floor: Living rm.. dining
rm., kitchen, brkfst. nook, fireplace, all
hardwood floors, and a full bath. 2nd
floor: 3 large bedrms., with large closets,
drn, and full bath. Has full bnnement
with automatic oil heat. Close to school.
walking distance to evcryttiint. Bus by
door. Eve.

CALL MR. LECLERC

J. F. Ulrich, Realtors
317 Court St. Ph: a299

WHAT HAVE YOU?
for down payment on this
home with aulo, oil heat and room for a

brdroom. Close to McKlnley School.
Take car, cash, lot, house as down pay
ment. Nn. S14

DELUXE 2 BEDROOM
all hardwoM floors. Lame bedrooms.
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

J. F. Ulrich, Realtors
317 Court St. Ph. Cd299

EXCELLENT opportunity available to
right party to operate as exclusive
agent In this territory for a large
concern manufacturing the finest

In Its field at 30 below compe
tition. Sales experience helpful but not
essential. Honesty, ability to cooperate
with others and strong desire to build
a future prime requisites. Small Invest
ment required for Inventory. Business
enn bo operated from home. Rcpresen-tntlv-

will be In Salem Dec. 17 and 18,
Write briefly of your background and
give phone number to Capital Journal
Dox 300. cd299

UNIT court, 3 garages. Income 1270
123,000. 1583 Market. Ph. cd5

box 145. Ph.
cd3

3 STORY BRICK APT. RLDG., furnished,
excellent location, construction, condi-
tion Sz investment. 182.000.

10 UNIT COURT close to Capital St Shop
ping Center. 855.000.

NEW BUSINESS building leased for 10
years. 143,000.

BUSINESS BLDG, North, 3 good rentals,
136.500.

5 DUPLEXES with 10 rentals, West Salem.
135.000.

NEW APT. RLDG. West Salem, excellent
const. 132.500.

CLOSE IN business btdg. with lease. 135,- -

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 S. Com'l. St. Ph. Eve.

Cd304

FURNITURE FOR SALE
ATTRACTIVE tapestry davenport A chair.

very goon cond. New walnut occasional
inoie at a sacrifice, Cecil Wolverton,
1215 N. 24th. d399a

SWING ROCKER, glass top cocktail table
witn matched end table and what-n-

shelf and hassock. Ph. Address
lajs Norway. d300

MAYTAG WASHER with pump, 135.
sectional DooKcase, HQ. 5 piece Hard-
wood breakfast set, 119. Big overstuffed
rocker. 119. Wood circulator, like new,
135. High grade Conn coronet and case,
new, 1260, now 1110. Lge. oak dresser
with plate mirror, IIS. Sec these red
hot buys today at

GLENN WOODRY'S
FURNITURE MARKET

'"See us to buy or sell."
1605 N. Summer

d300

IT W1I.I. PAY YOU to cross the bridge and
shop nt vnn s Home Furnishings.

drastically reduced In price.
Charles of London living room suite;
beautiful mohair frieze, regular 1325.
now 1225. Bed davenos, with rockers to
match tn tapestry, valour & frieze, at
surpnsir.Kly low prices. Platform rockers.

19.50 St up. Floor lamps, regular 114.95
complete wtth bulbs 112.95.

Van's Home Furnishings
Foot of the Bridge. 801 Edgewater
OPEN FRIDAY EVENINGS

d299

OUR GIFT
TO YOU

FREE $25.00 FREE
MERCHANDISE

In addition to the slieable saving on
but purchase you can make In our
store. We will give 135 In merchandise,
of your selection, with the purchase of
any davenport suite, daveno suite, or
bedroom suite complete with springs
and mattress. This offer good for a
limited time. Hurry!

Open Eves. Until 9 p.m.
MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY
SATURDAY UNTIL 5:30 P.M.

COMPLETE
HOME FURNISHINGS
tOWF.1T PHICFS . HIGHEST QUALITY
EASIEST TERMS - FREE DELIVERY
YOU CAN'T BEAT THIS COMBINATION

H & H FURNITURE CO.
1550 FAIRGROUNDS RD.

PH.
d

FOR SALE LIVESTOCK

LIVESTOCK WANTED
nONIUD ANDUCENSr.n livestock buyer

K. C McCandlish 1137 S 25th Ph 38117
a309

LirFNSF.D LIVESTOCK Buyer." H. B.
15W Lancaster Dr. Pa. 11343

s3M

IBUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES

Eve. Ph.

AUTOMOBILES

Ph.

FOR RENT ROOMS
ROOMS FOR GIRLS In modern home with

other girls. Use of entire house. 645
N. Winter St. Ph. Jk299

SLEEPING ROOM. Kitchen prlv. H&C wtr.
754 Perry. Ph. ' Jk299

SLP. St LIGHT hskpg. rm. Jk307

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
RMS. Si bath. TJnfurn. except range.

835. Ph. 24342. Jp301"

2 RM. FURN. upstairs apt. Close In. Ph,
Jp304"

1 RM. kitchenette turn, for hikplng.
Priv. ent. Near State House St Univ.
Adulta only. 830. Ivan O. Martin. Ph.
34419. Jp301

3 RM. turn. apt. Pr. ent. Fr. B.St
640 Marlon. Jp301

FURN. COURT Apt. 4 blks. from State
House. Ph. 20714. Jp301

PARTLY FURN. 2 BR apt. In West
Call Jp30P

COURT APT. 3 rm. St bath. Elec. "heat.
New, clean, refrlg. St range. 1348 8. 12th.

JP301'
CLEAN FURN. 3 bdrm. apt. Prlv. bath.

Adults. 1595 B. Com'l. Jp301

3 RM. FURN. Apt. with private bath.
Ground floor. 3600 N. Front. jpaoi

NEW apt. Partly turn. Adults. Hol-

lywood dist. 1047 Madison. Jp300

NICE FURN, apt. Bed and daveno. Gas
heat St range. Elec. refrlg,, 137.30 per
month. Ph. Jp304

NEWLY DECORATED, new furniture, 1
rm. dpt. Private bath. Utilities furn.
166. Ph. JP300

NEW 5 large rms. Ss bath, partly furn.
Ph. 38067. Jp303a

NICE I St 4 rm. turn. apt. Close In. Elec.
heat. Ph. 30546. Jp2M

WILL SHARE my cottage with employed
girl. Home privileges, with all Util.
furn. 1529 State State St. on back of
lot. Ph. Jp300

DELUXE FURN. 3 Sz 3 rm. cottages. Rea
sonable priced. 3130 Portland Rd. Jp299

2 RM. FURN. apt. Elec. refrlg. Close In
downtown. 837.50. Inquire Bert Plena
Realtor. 379 N. High. Ph. 33649. Jp399

t RM. turn, apt. Clean St nice location.
993 S. 12th. Between 8 a.m. St 5:30 p.m.

JP300'
3 RM. APT. All furn. Good clean cond.

All utilities excepting light furn. Al-

ways warm. Located near State Office
building. Ph. 38673 or 37954 J. F. Ulrich.

Jp300a

RM. APT. Alto sleeping; rm. for 3. Ph.
34335. JP300

NICE. CLEAN apt. Emp. couple. Prlv.
ent. St bath. 1009 N. am. Jp39l

FURN. APT. Private bath. Bui by door. 1

partly turn, mo Maaiion . jpjoi
I RM. furn. basement apt. Private bath.

Utilities furn. 835. Ph. 29138 before
8 a.m. Jp300

YOU CAN afford the best I Ambassador
apts. 150 to t"5. Ph. Jp33

CLEAN ? RM. furn. basement apt. Show
er. Adults. 375 D St. JP300

NICE Ursa apt. Utilities furn, 168 1. 16th.

CHEVROLET PLYMOUTH
, WE DON'T HAVE THE LARGEST

STOCK OF USED CARS IN TOWN, BUT
WE DO HAVE AS FINE A SELECTION
OF POPULAR MODELS AT POPULAR
PRICES AS YOU WILL FIND ANY-
WHERE.

CHEVROLET PLYMOUTH
1948 SPORTMASTER
1948 AERO SEDAN
1947 AERO SEDAN
1947 CHEV.
1946 AERO SEDAN

Liberty at Marion

WANTED POSITIONS
cniLD CARE. 1117 6th. Ph. 33611.

CHILD CARE 1180 Shipping. Ph.

no ME OWNERS attention, for repair
work of all kinds, complete roof Jobs,
large or small. Immed. service by expert
roofera. Call h299

GENERAL cleaning and painting and odd
Jobs. Call after 6 p.m.. h2M

CARPENTER work. New. repair, Ph.

TYPING Rates reasonable. Will oall tor
and deliver. Ph. h5

BABY SITTING. Phone

TELEPHONE CALLS TAKEN. 34 hr. serv
Ice. Former phone opr. Ph. h312'

CHILD CARE by hour, da or week. 915

Jefferson St. h303

TREE WORK, topping, trimming, remov
ing. Ins. op. Work guar. w. a. mcaiiis-ter- .

840 Trade. Ph. h2

Mimeographing-Typin- g

WOMAN WANTS house cleaning and iron
ing 85c hr. Ph, 42396. Mrs. TOm MCCftll.

h301

HOURLY child care. Ph.
INTERIOR PAINTING. Exp. Ph.

h305"

IRONING in myhome. haw
BABY SITTING. Ph. h302

CARPENTER work, any kind. Reaa. 1161

Union. Ph.
CEMEN1 WORK wanted Ph

FOR RENT ROOMS
WARM RMS. Ph. 35539. 793 N. Winter.

Jk304

LGE. SLEEPING room for couple or emp.
lady. 949 N. Winter. Ph. 3843S. Jk304

BUSINESS DIST. Sleeping rm. with elec-
tric plate, heat, hot St cold water. 355

Center. Jk301"

WELL FURN. sleeping- room clone In. Emp.
man. HjfaC water.737 Center. Jk301

PLEASANT sleeping room for man. 1050

Norway. Ph. 24547. Jk3Q4

THEY ALL CARRY OUR 12 MONTHS
GUARANTEE.

TEAGUE MOTOR COMPANY
352 N. COMMERCIAL

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
APT. CLOSE IN Beautifully furn. 444 N.

Cottage. Ph. Jp
NICELY furn. apt. Private bath. Ph.

or ee. Jp- -

CLOSE IN, clean hskpg. apt. 633

Ferry. Jp300

FUKNTSBED COTTAGES. Ph. 25769.
Jp307

FOR RENT HOUSES
I B. R. HOUSE for sale or rent. Ph.

1380 N. 3th. Jm301

3 B.R. MODERN, a elec. unfurnished,
l' ml. So. of 12th St. junction, 140.
Burt Plcha, Realtors, 379 N. High St.,

Jm399

6 ROOM house, completely furn., 133. 1751
n. Front. jmsui

MODERN S bdrm. house. 873 per mo. Ph.
29138 ueiore i a.m. jmjui

NEW mod. furn. Elec. heat, laun
dry. 3 adults. No peu. 3845 Portland Rd.

Jm300

ONE ROOM furnished house, nice built--

in. Mao only. 3015 Kappahn Road.
Jm3H

1 BDRM. home. All electric, fully Insulat
ed. 3 yrs. old. Attacned garage. Avail-
able Dec. 30. Call 39968 or 34369 after
6 p.m. Jm3O0"

SMALL 2 bdrm. house. 2385 Shelton St.
Inquire at 1131 N. 13th after Ipm.

jrr.300

GRAND HOTEL
SALEM

CLEAN WARM
CONVENIENT

WEEKLY RATES
HIGH & COURT STS.

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